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Summary Table 

 

IMPORT EXPORT 

EU Rest of the world EU Rest of the world 

Value (€) Value (€) Value (€) Value (€) 

Computer and office equipment 2.362.249,24 6.093.887,93 101.736,07 119.802,73 

Telecommunication equipment 5.087.523,39 3.306.592,10 51.697,37 643.098,91 

Consumer electronics 7.864.948,10 6.082.430,98 7.840,97 243.558,58 

Computer software 78.477,53 299.000,43 10,00 0,00 

Computer and office equipment 

Import from EU Member States 

 Procedure Tariff number Value (€) 

1 Putting goods into free circulation 84431100 0,00 

2 Putting goods into free circulation 84433110 36.892,13 

3 Putting goods into free circulation 84433191 132.776,26 

4 Putting goods into free circulation 84433199 2.339,49 

5 Putting goods into free circulation 84433210 187.187,02 

6 Putting goods into free circulation 84433230 2.850,65 

7 Putting goods into free circulation 84433291 18.208,26 

8 Putting goods into free circulation 84433293 1.258,54 

9 Putting goods into free circulation 84433299 5.933,68 

10 Putting goods into free circulation 84433910 2.359,32 

11 Putting goods into free circulation 84433931 0,00 

12 Putting goods into free circulation 84433939 2.823,00 

13 Putting goods into free circulation 84433990 8.968,70 

14 Putting goods into free circulation 84713000 460.884,18 

15 Putting goods into free circulation 84714100 212.535,44 

16 Putting goods into free circulation 84714900 311.756,47 

17 Putting goods into free circulation 84715000 493.641,26 

18 Putting goods into free circulation 85284100 9.168,16 

19 Putting goods into free circulation 85284910 0,00 

20 Putting goods into free circulation 85284935 0,00 

21 Putting goods into free circulation 85284991 0,00 

22 Putting goods into free circulation 85284999 0,00 
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23 Putting goods into free circulation 85285100 82.724,36 

24 Putting goods into free circulation 85285910 1.097,92 

25 Putting goods into free circulation 85285990 69.016,73 

26 Putting goods into free circulation 85423110 67,28 

27 Putting goods into free circulation 85423190 101.070,35 

28 Putting goods into free circulation 85423210 248,90 

29 Putting goods into free circulation 85423231 471,33 

30 Putting goods into free circulation 85423239 78.355,61 

31 Putting goods into free circulation 85423245 0,00 

32 Putting goods into free circulation 85423255 0,00 

33 Putting goods into free circulation 85423261 3.034,69 

34 Putting goods into free circulation 85423269 102.275,32 

35 Putting goods into free circulation 85423275 375,89 

36 Putting goods into free circulation 85423290 27.102,65 

37 Putting goods into free circulation 85423300 624,65 

38 Putting goods into free circulation 85423910 87,62 

39 Putting goods into free circulation 85423990 6.113,38 

Total: 2.362.249,24 

Import from non-EU Member States (rest of the world) 

 Procedure Tariff number Value (€) 

1 Putting goods into free circulation 84431100 0,00 

2 Putting goods into free circulation 84433110 7.004,90 

3 Putting goods into free circulation 84433191 81.535,28 

4 Putting goods into free circulation 84433199 11.655,87 

5 Putting goods into free circulation 84433210 570.428,71 

6 Putting goods into free circulation 84433230 7.142,01 

7 Putting goods into free circulation 84433291 41.822,75 

8 Putting goods into free circulation 84433293 2.922,90 

9 Putting goods into free circulation 84433299 16.215,45 

10 Putting goods into free circulation 84433910 119.372,23 

11 Putting goods into free circulation 84433931 22.695,46 

12 Putting goods into free circulation 84433939 44.235,17 

13 Putting goods into free circulation 84433990 733,84 
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14 Putting goods into free circulation 84713000 1.446.561,91 

15 Putting goods into free circulation 84714100 407.280,28 

16 Putting goods into free circulation 84714900 1.674.692,85 

17 Putting goods into free circulation 84715000 142.375,43 

18 Putting goods into free circulation 85284100 28.585,30 

19 Putting goods into free circulation 85284910 0,00 

20 Putting goods into free circulation 85284935 4.933,79 

21 Putting goods into free circulation 85284991 0,00 

22 Putting goods into free circulation 85284999 0,00 

23 Putting goods into free circulation 85285100 832.500,92 

24 Putting goods into free circulation 85285910 0,00 

25 Putting goods into free circulation 85285990 234.896,69 

26 Putting goods into free circulation 85423110 8.384,80 

27 Putting goods into free circulation 85423190 229.141,94 

28 Putting goods into free circulation 85423210 0,00 

29 Putting goods into free circulation 85423231 344,97 

30 Putting goods into free circulation 85423239 31.672,85 

31 Putting goods into free circulation 85423245 53.163,43 

32 Putting goods into free circulation 85423255 0,00 

33 Putting goods into free circulation 85423261 49.273,22 

34 Putting goods into free circulation 85423269 807,83 

35 Putting goods into free circulation 85423275 1.784,31 

36 Putting goods into free circulation 85423290 11.855,74 

37 Putting goods into free circulation 85423300 204,92 

38 Putting goods into free circulation 85423910 2.044,42 

39 Putting goods into free circulation 85423990 7.617,76 

Total: 6.093.887,93 

Export to EU Member States 

 Procedure Tariff number Value (€) 

1 Export 84431100 0,00 

2 Export 84433110 0,00 

3 Export 84433191 0,00 

4 Export 84433199 0,00 
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5 Export 84433210 663,10 

6 Export 84433230 30,00 

7 Export 84433291 0,00 

8 Export 84433293 0,00 

9 Export 84433299 0,00 

10 Export 84433910 0,00 

11 Export 84433931 0,00 

12 Export 84433939 0,00 

13 Export 84433990 0,00 

14 Export 84713000 1.620,00 

15 Export 84714100 4.560,78 

16 Export 84714900 76.399,93 

17 Export 84715000 15.327,10 

18 Export 85284100 2.200,65 

19 Export 85284910 0,00 

20 Export 85284935 0,00 

21 Export 85284991 0,00 

22 Export 85284999 0,00 

23 Export 85285100 720,00 

24 Export 85285910 0,00 

25 Export 85285990 0,00 

26 Export 85423110 0,00 

27 Export 85423190 48,07 

28 Export 85423210 0,00 

29 Export 85423231 0,00 

30 Export 85423239 0,00 

31 Export 85423245 0,00 

32 Export 85423255 0,00 

33 Export 85423261 0,00 

34 Export 85423269 6,44 

35 Export 85423275 0,00 

36 Export 85423290 160,00 

37 Export 85423300 0,00 
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38 Export 85423910 0,00 

39 Export 85423990 0,00 

Total: 101.736,07 

Export to non-EU Member States (rest of the world) 

 Procedure Tariff number Value (€) 

1 Export 84431100 0,00 

2 Export 84433110 353,44 

3 Export 84433191 64,98 

4 Export 84433199 0,00 

5 Export 84433210 12.991,08 

6 Export 84433230 0,00 

7 Export 84433291 0,00 

8 Export 84433293 0,00 

9 Export 84433299 0,00 

10 Export 84433910 0,00 

11 Export 84433931 0,00 

12 Export 84433939 7.294,05 

13 Export 84433990 0,00 

14 Export 84713000 10.613,22 

15 Export 84714100 8.624,40 

16 Export 84714900 10.338,74 

17 Export 84715000 42,73 

18 Export 85284100 643,19 

19 Export 85284910 0,00 

20 Export 85284935 0,00 

21 Export 85284991 0,00 

22 Export 85284999 0,00 

23 Export 85285100 49.720,80 

24 Export 85285910 0,00 

25 Export 85285990 12.257,76 

26 Export 85423110 0,00 

27 Export 85423190 4.546,00 

28 Export 85423210 0,00 
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29 Export 85423231 0,00 

30 Export 85423239 1.655,18 

31 Export 85423245 0,00 

32 Export 85423255 0,00 

33 Export 85423261 0,00 

34 Export 85423269 172,95 

35 Export 85423275 484,21 

36 Export 85423290 0,00 

37 Export 85423300 0,00 

38 Export 85423910 0,00 

39 Export 85423990 0,00 

Total: 119.802,73 

Telecommunication equipment 

Import from EU Member States 

 Procedure Tariff number Value (€) 

1 Putting goods into free circulation 84719000 220.223,94 

2 Putting goods into free circulation 85171100 45.365,19 

3 Putting goods into free circulation 85171200 3.304.415,36 

4 Putting goods into free circulation 85171800 60.756,73 

5 Putting goods into free circulation 85176100 116.329,19 

6 Putting goods into free circulation 85176200 718.134,40 

7 Putting goods into free circulation 85176910 110,97 

8 Putting goods into free circulation 85176920 8.792,15 

9 Putting goods into free circulation 85176931 18.556,89 

10 Putting goods into free circulation 85176939 12.750,33 

11 Putting goods into free circulation 85176990 55.110,04 

12 Putting goods into free circulation 85177019 10.178,54 

13 Putting goods into free circulation 85371099 516.799,66 

Total: 5.087.523,39 

Import from non-EU Member States (rest of the world) 

 Procedure Tariff number Value (€) 

1 Putting goods into free circulation 84719000 277.033,53 

2 Putting goods into free circulation 85171100 20.560,92 
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3 Putting goods into free circulation 85171200 430.982,60 

4 Putting goods into free circulation 85171800 51.953,29 

5 Putting goods into free circulation 85176100 13.706,35 

6 Putting goods into free circulation 85176200 804.824,32 

7 Putting goods into free circulation 85176910 64.966,56 

8 Putting goods into free circulation 85176920 19.462,69 

9 Putting goods into free circulation 85176931 6.959,93 

10 Putting goods into free circulation 85176939 66.950,24 

11 Putting goods into free circulation 85176990 207.211,25 

12 Putting goods into free circulation 85177019 37.159,81 

13 Putting goods into free circulation 85371099 1.304.820,61 

Total: 3.306.592,10 

Export to EU Member States 

 Procedure Tariff number Value (€) 

1 Export 84719000 2.660,28 

2 Export 85171100 0,00 

3 Export 85171200 33.250,00 

4 Export 85171800 0,00 

5 Export 85176100 0,00 

6 Export 85176200 15.171,79 

7 Export 85176910 0,00 

8 Export 85176920 0,00 

9 Export 85176931 0,00 

10 Export 85176939 0,00 

11 Export 85176990 0,00 

12 Export 85177019 0,00 

13 Export 85371099 615,30 

Total: 51.697,37 

Export to non-EU Member States (rest of the world) 

 Procedure Tariff number Value (€) 

1 Export 84719000 10.132,97 

2 Export 85171100 0,00 
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3 Export 85171200 0,00 

4 Export 85171800 2.535,00 

5 Export 85176100 0,00 

6 Export 85176200 1.833,01 

7 Export 85176910 0,00 

8 Export 85176920 0,00 

9 Export 85176931 2.850,00 

10 Export 85176939 700,00 

11 Export 85176990 619.304,79 

12 Export 85177019 0,00 

13 Export 85371099 5.743,14 

Total: 643.098,91 

Consumer electronics 

Import from EU Member States 

 Procedure Tariff number Value (€) 

1 Putting goods into free circulation 84145100 13.598,48 

2 Putting goods into free circulation 84145920 25.549,97 

3 Putting goods into free circulation 84145940 64.979,47 

4 Putting goods into free circulation 84145980 86.979,48 

5 Putting goods into free circulation 84146000 381.571,24 

6 Putting goods into free circulation 84148011 3.443,60 

7 Putting goods into free circulation 84148019 0,00 

8 Putting goods into free circulation 84148022 37.058,75 

9 Putting goods into free circulation 84148028 2.282,17 

10 Putting goods into free circulation 84148051 0,00 

11 Putting goods into free circulation 84148059 2.236,24 

12 Putting goods into free circulation 84148073 16.687,47 

13 Putting goods into free circulation 84148075 12.345,06 

14 Putting goods into free circulation 84148078 1.030,74 

15 Putting goods into free circulation 84151010 271.107,73 

16 Putting goods into free circulation 84151090 1.654.125,66 

17 Putting goods into free circulation 84181080 423.257,08 

18 Putting goods into free circulation 84182151 232,42 
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19 Putting goods into free circulation 84182159 295.253,12 

20 Putting goods into free circulation 84182191 143.340,50 

21 Putting goods into free circulation 84182199 404.092,44 

22 Putting goods into free circulation 84182900 63.727,32 

23 Putting goods into free circulation 84183020 22.035,59 

24 Putting goods into free circulation 84184020 55.768,54 

25 Putting goods into free circulation 84221100 1.003.565,46 

26 Putting goods into free circulation 84512110 180.155,49 

27 Putting goods into free circulation 84512190 23.670,67 

28 Putting goods into free circulation 84512900 54.560,25 

29 Putting goods into free circulation 85081100 165.407,58 

30 Putting goods into free circulation 85081900 188.711,90 

31 Putting goods into free circulation 85086000 23.586,06 

32 Putting goods into free circulation 85094000 261.401,81 

33 Putting goods into free circulation 85162100 0,00 

34 Putting goods into free circulation 85162910 4.440,85 

35 Putting goods into free circulation 85164010 115.379,16 

36 Putting goods into free circulation 85164090 16.414,72 

37 Putting goods into free circulation 85165000 76.625,40 

38 Putting goods into free circulation 85166010 836.115,80 

39 Putting goods into free circulation 85166051 551.704,50 

40 Putting goods into free circulation 85166059 9.116,33 

41 Putting goods into free circulation 85167100 116.436,17 

42 Putting goods into free circulation 85167200 25.321,99 

43 Putting goods into free circulation 85167920 24.585,92 

44 Putting goods into free circulation 85167970 136.930,32 

45 Putting goods into free circulation 85195000 0,00 

47 Putting goods into free circulation 85284910 0,00 

48 Putting goods into free circulation 85284935 0,00 

49 Putting goods into free circulation 85284991 0,00 

50 Putting goods into free circulation 85284999 0,00 

52 Putting goods into free circulation 85285910 1.097,92 

53 Putting goods into free circulation 85285990 69.016,73 
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Total: 7.864.948,10 

Import from non-EU Member States(rest of the world) 

 Procedure Tariff number Value (€) 

1 Putting goods into free circulation 84145100 48.659,92 

2 Putting goods into free circulation 84145920 22.294,84 

3 Putting goods into free circulation 84145940 15.012,23 

4 Putting goods into free circulation 84145980 150.853,08 

5 Putting goods into free circulation 84146000 45.355,81 

6 Putting goods into free circulation 84148011 34.273,91 

7 Putting goods into free circulation 84148019 15.980,81 

8 Putting goods into free circulation 84148022 7.972,72 

9 Putting goods into free circulation 84148028 2.042,00 

10 Putting goods into free circulation 84148051 6.210,91 

11 Putting goods into free circulation 84148059 8.744,58 

12 Putting goods into free circulation 84148073 0,00 

13 Putting goods into free circulation 84148075 895,00 

14 Putting goods into free circulation 84148078 34.900,09 

15 Putting goods into free circulation 84151010 103.733,94 

16 Putting goods into free circulation 84151090 1.657.784,57 

17 Putting goods into free circulation 84181080 588.891,66 

18 Putting goods into free circulation 84182151 64.909,76 

19 Putting goods into free circulation 84182159 36.695,10 

20 Putting goods into free circulation 84182191 447.836,47 

21 Putting goods into free circulation 84182199 231.652,68 

22 Putting goods into free circulation 84182900 103.402,64 

23 Putting goods into free circulation 84183020 154.828,31 

24 Putting goods into free circulation 84184020 95.015,34 

25 Putting goods into free circulation 84221100 334.805,98 

26 Putting goods into free circulation 84512110 61.964,01 

27 Putting goods into free circulation 84512190 2.215,77 

28 Putting goods into free circulation 84512900 13.116,08 

29 Putting goods into free circulation 85081100 120.770,66 

30 Putting goods into free circulation 85081900 282.122,80 
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31 Putting goods into free circulation 85086000 34.608,85 

32 Putting goods into free circulation 85094000 131.417,08 

33 Putting goods into free circulation 85162100 61.274,70 

34 Putting goods into free circulation 85162910 29.070,66 

35 Putting goods into free circulation 85164010 38.677,02 

36 Putting goods into free circulation 85164090 9.918,80 

37 Putting goods into free circulation 85165000 109.306,19 

38 Putting goods into free circulation 85166010 415.753,15 

39 Putting goods into free circulation 85166051 112.386,25 

40 Putting goods into free circulation 85166059 52.520,54 

41 Putting goods into free circulation 85167100 25.092,71 

42 Putting goods into free circulation 85167200 22.784,60 

43 Putting goods into free circulation 85167920 37.659,20 

44 Putting goods into free circulation 85167970 69.179,75 

45 Putting goods into free circulation 85195000 9,33 

47 Putting goods into free circulation 85284910 0,00 

48 Putting goods into free circulation 85284935 4.933,79 

49 Putting goods into free circulation 85284991 0,00 

50 Putting goods into free circulation 85284999 0,00 

52 Putting goods into free circulation 85285910 0,00 

53 Putting goods into free circulation 85285990 234.896,69 

Total: 6.082.430,98 

Export to EU Member States 

 Procedure Tariff number Value (€) 

1 Export 84145100 0,00 

2 Export 84145920 0,00 

3 Export 84145940 0,00 

4 Export 84145980 1.234,49 

5 Export 84146000 0,00 

6 Export 84148011 0,00 

7 Export 84148019 0,00 

8 Export 84148022 0,00 

9 Export 84148028 0,00 
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10 Export 84148051 0,00 

11 Export 84148059 0,00 

12 Export 84148073 0,00 

13 Export 84148075 0,00 

14 Export 84148078 0,00 

15 Export 84151010 0,00 

16 Export 84151090 100,00 

17 Export 84181080 0,00 

18 Export 84182151 0,00 

19 Export 84182159 0,00 

20 Export 84182191 1.872,00 

21 Export 84182199 0,00 

22 Export 84182900 2.300,00 

23 Export 84183020 0,00 

24 Export 84184020 0,00 

25 Export 84221100 700,00 

26 Export 84512110 0,00 

27 Export 84512190 0,00 

28 Export 84512900 0,00 

29 Export 85081100 30,00 

30 Export 85081900 282,48 

31 Export 85086000 30,00 

32 Export 85094000 0,00 

33 Export 85162100 0,00 

34 Export 85162910 0,00 

35 Export 85164010 0,00 

36 Export 85164090 30,00 

37 Export 85165000 100,00 

38 Export 85166010 900,00 

39 Export 85166051 0,00 

40 Export 85166059 0,00 

41 Export 85167100 112,00 

42 Export 85167200 50,00 
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43 Export 85167920 50,00 

44 Export 85167970 50,00 

45 Export 85195000 0,00 

47 Export 85284910 0,00 

48 Export 85284935 0,00 

49 Export 85284991 0,00 

50 Export 85284999 0,00 

52 Export 85285910 0,00 

53 Export 85285990 0,00 

Total: 7.840,97 

Export to non-EU Member States (rest of the world) 

 Procedure Tariff number Value (€) 

1 Export 84145100 0,00 

2 Export 84145920 1.374,53 

3 Export 84145940 3.608,36 

4 Export 84145980 17.636,72 

5 Export 84146000 15.715,00 

6 Export 84148011 0,00 

7 Export 84148019 0,00 

8 Export 84148022 0,00 

9 Export 84148028 0,00 

10 Export 84148051 0,00 

11 Export 84148059 0,00 

12 Export 84148073 0,00 

13 Export 84148075 4.960,00 

14 Export 84148078 186,32 

15 Export 84151010 0,00 

16 Export 84151090 14.242,00 

17 Export 84181080 47.685,00 

18 Export 84182151 463,22 

19 Export 84182159 1.610,00 

20 Export 84182191 70,00 

21 Export 84182199 2.295,00 
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22 Export 84182900 2.781,00 

23 Export 84183020 2.280,00 

24 Export 84184020 0,00 

25 Export 84221100 22.114,00 

26 Export 84512110 7.153,00 

27 Export 84512190 0,00 

28 Export 84512900 0,00 

29 Export 85081100 5.960,71 

30 Export 85081900 1.555,00 

31 Export 85086000 120,00 

32 Export 85094000 11.875,23 

33 Export 85162100 0,00 

34 Export 85162910 30,00 

35 Export 85164010 2.675,64 

36 Export 85164090 0,00 

37 Export 85165000 7.074,80 

38 Export 85166010 39.055,00 

39 Export 85166051 12.256,00 

40 Export 85166059 2.113,20 

41 Export 85167100 1.117,00 

42 Export 85167200 1.252,85 

43 Export 85167920 630,25 

44 Export 85167970 1.410,99 

45 Export 85195000 0,00 

47 Export 85284910 0,00 

48 Export 85284935 0,00 

49 Export 85284991 0,00 

50 Export 85284999 0,00 

52 Export 85285910 0,00 

53 Export 85285990 12.257,76 

Total: 243.558,58 

Computer software 

Import from EU Member States 
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 Procedure Tariff number Value (€) 

1 Putting goods into free circulation 85234045 74.317,94 

2 Putting goods into free circulation 85234093 4.159,59 

Total: 78.477,53 

Import from non-EU Member States (rest of the world) 

 Procedure Tariff number Value (€) 

1 Putting goods into free circulation 85234045 232.268,20 

2 Putting goods into free circulation 85234093 66.732,23 

Total: 299.000,43 

Export to EU Member States 

 Procedure Tariff number Value (€) 

1 Export 85234045 10,00 

2 Export 85234093 0,00 

Total: 10,00 

Export to non-EU Member States (rest of the world) 

 Procedure Tariff number Value (€) 

1 Export 85234045 0,00 

2 Export 85234093 0,00 

Total: 0,00 

 

 

 


